=J

PIT
11/0UT

12/IN
11/IN
12/0UT
9/IN
10/0UT
7/IN
10/IN
8/IN
7/0UT
9/0UT
8/OUT
6/0UT
6/IN
2/IN
2/0UT
4/0UT
5/0UT
1/IN
1/0UT
3/0UT
4/IN
3/IN

NR NAZWISKO Imie
4 SWINOGA Karolina

6 DELA Katarzyna

16 PLONCZYK Maja

2 KOPACZDaria

24 LORENC Klaudia

10 CHRYCIUK Urszula

17 SWIATKIEWICZ Natasza
27 WOJTON Angelika

5 KRZESLAK Natalia

3 PLUTA Zofia

8 MORMUS Patrycja

28 MRUGALA Urszula

14 MARCJONIAK Julia

23 JAGNISZCZAK Karolina
12 UZIAK Julia

7 MACHOWCZYK Ewa

26 MICHNIOWSKA Julia

9 OWCZAREK Jagoda

1 JANDULA Natalia

11 KAWA Zuzanna

13 BOMBALA Zofia

18 GASIENICA-ROJ Karolina
20 SZKURAT Gabriela

Starter : Migtus Jan
Sedzia gtowny : Agata Szczepaniak

KLUB

IUKS Dziewigtka Tomaszéw
KS PILICA Tomaszéw

WTL Stegny Warszawa
IUKS Dziewiagtka Tomaszow
SKL GORNIK Sanok

UKS 3 Milanowek

WTL Stegny Warszawa

SKL GORNIK Sanok

IUKS Dziewiagtka Tomaszow
IUKS Dziewiagtka Tomaszow
KS PILICA Tomaszow

LKS Poroniec Poronin

WTL Stegny Warszawa

SKL GORNIK Sanok

UKS 3 Milanéwek

KS PILICA Tomaszow

SKE GORNIK Sanok

KS PILICA Tomaszow

MKS CUPRUM Lubin

UKS 3 Milanéwek

WTL Stegny Warszawa

KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane
KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane

Czas strartu
Czas mety

CZAS
00:44.63
00:45.60
00:46.39
00:46.46
00:46.91
00:47.00
00:47.10
00:47.14
00:47.99
00:48.38
00:48.69
00:48.96
00:49.38
00:49.48
00:49.97
00:50.56
00:50.86
00:51.13
00:52.27
00:53.60
00:53.65
00:53.75
01:07.66

:11:25 Temp. pow.: 3.2

:11:43 Temp.lodu: -6.1
Wilgotnosé¢ : 48%

STRATI

0.97
1.76
1.83
2.28
237
247
2.51
3.36
3.75
4.06
4.33
4.75
4.85
5.34
5.93
6.23
6.50
7.64
8.97
9.02
9.12
23.03



